## 110000084061

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>e</del> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300210143833

07/20/11--01013--024 \*\*130.00

SECRLING CHISTATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

B. BOSTICK
JUL **2 1** 2011

**EXAMINER** 

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration o	on Section f Corporations			
<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Elec	cted Artworks LLC.			
Sobbect.		ed Liability Company	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Luc Pe	tre			
		Name of Person		
WKCV	INC.			
		Firm/Company		
5911 N	orth Flagler Drive			
		Address		
West Pa	lm Beach, Florida 33			
	City	y/State and Zip Code	\$0 _	
lucpetre@				-
	E-mail address: (to be used i	or future annual report notification)	EF F	
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please	call:	21	) \$
Luc Petre		at ( 561 ) 882 0333		
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele		
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		27 TE RIDA	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Elected Artworks LLC.  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")				
,	outputy, 2.50, or 250.			
ARTICLE II - Address:	minainal office of the Limited Lie	ability C		ny io:
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited En	ability CC	mpai	ıy 15.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
5911 North Flagler Drive	5911 North Flagler Drive			
West Palm Beach	West Palm Beach			
Florida 33407	Florida 33407			
The name and the Florida street address of the WKCV INC.  Nan  5911 North Flag	ne Jler Drive	ASSEE, FLORIDA	21 ANI2: 27	
	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	A	_	
West Palm Beach	<sub>FL</sub> 33407			
City,	State, and Zip			
Having been named as registered agent and the liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capact statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered.	n this certificate, I hereby accept th city. I further agree to comply with performance of my duties, and I an	e appoint the provi n familiar	ment isions with	as of all and

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	Eric de Bourbon
	1200 South Flagler Drive, #704
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33401
MGRM	Web Promotion LLC
	5911 North Flagler Drive
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33407
	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Let Soulman
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. See information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Eric de B	Sourbon
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	ALL.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)